General Catalogue
375
Lowara
6
GHV20 Series
For a complete list of technical information, consult www.lowara.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Number of pumps: 2

Variable speed water booster sets with multistage vertical electric
pumps.
General Catalogue
376
Lowara
6
GHV20/SV2-8 SERIES OF PRESSURE BOOSTERS
HYDRAULIC PERFORMANCE TABLE AT 50 Hz
GHV20/SV8-16 SERIES OF PRESSURE BOOSTERS
HYDRAULIC PERFORMANCE TABLE AT 50 Hz
TABELLA DI PRESTAZIONI IDRAULICHE GRUPPI A 2 POMPE VERTICALI 2 poli 50 Hz
UNIT RATED
TYPE DELIVERY l/min 0l/min 0 40 60 80 100100 120120 140140 200200 240240 266266 300300 334334 400400 466466
GHV20/,, m3/h 0/h 0 2,42,4 3,63,6 4,84,8 6 7,27,2 8,48,4 1212 14,414,4 1616 1818 2020 2424 2828
kW
SV202F03T 2 x 0.37 21,5 18,5 17 15 13 10,5 7,5
SV203F03T 2 x 0.37 32 28 25,2 23 19,5 15,5 11
SV204F05T 2 x 0.55 42,5 37,5 34 30,5 26 20,5 15
SV205F07T 2 x 0.75 53,5 47 42,5 38 32 26 18
SV206F07T 2 x 0.75 64 56 51 45,5 38,5 31 22
SV207F11T 2 x 1.1 75 65,5 60 53 45 36,5 26
SV208F11T 2 x 1.1 85,5 75 68 61 51,5 41,5 30
SV209F11T 2 x 1.1 96 84 76,5 68,5 58 46,5 32,5
SV211F15T 2 x 1.5 117 103 94 84 71 57 41
SV212F15T 2 x 1.5 128 112 102 91 77 62 44
SV214F22T 2 x 2.2 150 131 119 106 90 73 52
SV402F03T 2 x 0.37 20  17 16 15 14,5 10,5 7,5 5
SV403F05T 2 x 0.55 30  25,5 24 23 22 16 11 7,5
SV404F07T 2 x 0.75 40  34 32 30,5 29 21 15 10
SV405F11T 2 x 1.1 50 42,5 40 38 36,5 26 18,5 12,5
SV406F11T 2 x 1.1 60 51 48 45,5 44 31,5 22 16
SV407F11T 2 x 1.1 70 59,5 56 53 51 37 26 18
SV408F15T 2 x 1.5 80 68 65 61 58,5 42 29,5 21
SV409F15T 2 x 1.5 90 76,5 73 68,5 65,5 47 33,5 23
SV411F22T 2 x 2.2 111   93,5 89 83,5 80,5 58 41 29
SV413F22T 2 x 2.2 131 111 105 99 95 68 48 34
SV414F30T 2 x 3 141 119 113 106 102 73,5 52 36
SV802F11T 2 x 1.1 27   24,8 24 23 22 20,5 17,2 13,2
SV803F15T 2 x 1.5 41  37 36 34,5 33 30,5 25,8 20
SV804F22T 2 x 2.2 55  50 47,5 46 44 41 34,5 26,5
SV805F22T 2 x 2.2 68  62 60 57,5 55 51 43 33
SV806F30T 2 x 3 82  74,5 71 69 66 61,5 52 40
SV808F40T 2 x 4 110  99 95 92 87,5 81,5 69 53
SV809F40T 2 x 4 123  112 107 104 97,5 92 78 60
The table shows performance levels with two pumps working simultaneously.       g20v-2p50_a_th
Q = DELIVERY
H = TOTAL HEAD IN COLUMN OF WATER (METRES)
TABELLA DI PRESTAZIONI IDRAULICHE GRUPPI GHV20 2 POMPA VERTICALE  2 poli
UNIT RATED
TYPE POWER l/min 0l/min 0 200200 240240 266266 300300 334334 400400 466466 534534 600600 700700 800800
GHV20/.. m3/h 0/h 0 1212 14,414,4 1616 1818 2020 2424 2828 3232 3636 4242 4848
kW
SV811F55T 2 x 5.5 150 137 130 127 119 112 95 73
SV1602F22T 2 x 2.2 35    32,5 32 31 29,5 27,5 25 20 14,3
SV1603F30T 2 x 3 52    49 48 46 44 41 37,5 30,2 21,5
SV1604F40T 2 x 4 69    65 64 62 59 54,5 50 40,3 28,6
SV1605F55T 2 x 5.5 86    81 80 77 73 68,5 62 50 35,8
SV1606F55T 2 x 5.5 104    98 96 92 88 82 75 60,5 43
SV1607F75T 2 x 7.5 121    114 112 108 103 96 87 70,5 50
SV1608F75T 2 x 7.5 138    130 128 123 117 109 100 81 57
   gcomv2p-2p50_a_th
Q = DELIVERY
H = TOTAL HEAD IN COLUMN OF WATER (METRES)
The table shows performance levels with two pumps working simultaneously.